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	Graduation Thesis Topic : 




	Did the student act in accordance with ethical principles?
	 PO6
	PO4
	PO17
	PO18
	PO19
	PO20
	PO23
	PO29
	Assessment

	
	The ability to design a complex system, process, device or product under realistic constraints and conditions to meet specific requirements.


	Ability to identify, formulate and solve complex engineering problems.
	Ability to communicate effectively both orally and in writing and to make presentations.
	Knowledge of at least one foreign language.
	Ability to write effective reports and to understand written reports.
	Ability to prepare design and production reports.
	Ability to access information, to follow developments in science and technology and to continuously renew oneself.
	Knowledge about the effects of engineering applications on health, environment and safety in universal and social dimensions and the problems of the era reflected in the field of engineering
	TOTAL SCORE
	SUCCESS GRADE  

	Yes
	No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Is the study report suitable for the thesis template?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yes
	No 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Has the student made the poster presentation?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yes 
	No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Student ID


	Name Surname


	%40 

(FINAL)

	%10

(MT-1)
	%10 (MT-2)
	%10 

(MT-3)
	%10 (MT-4)
	%5 

(MT-5)
	%5 

(MT-6)
	%10

(MT-7)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Title
	Name Surname
	Signature
	Date

	Supervisor
	
	
	
	

	1st member
	
	
	
	

	2nd member
	
	
	
	


	Score /
	90 - 100
	80 - 89
	70 - 79
	60 - 69
	50 - 59
	40 - 49
	30 - 39
	20 - 29
	0 - 19
	NA

	Letter Grade 
	AA
	BA
	BB
	CB
	CC
	DC
	DD
	FD
	FF
	F0

	Number
	4.00
	3.50
	3.00
	2.50
	2.00
	1.50
	1.00
	0.50
	0.00
	0.00


Note  1. This form will be filled in a single copy and submitted to the Department.

          2. Grading of each PO will be assessed out of 100.
